Aspen City Council

2026 Long Range Calendar

**Subject to change**

January 5
January 12
January 13
January 19-20
January 26
January 27
January 29-30

February 2
February 9
February 10
February 16
February 23
February 24

March 2
March 5
March 9
March 10
March 16
March 23
March 24

March 30-April 3

TBD

April 6

April 13
April 14
April 20
April 27
April 28

May 4
May 11
May 12
May 18
May 21-22
May 25

4pm
5pm

4pm
5pm

4pm
4pm
S5pm

4pm
5pm

4pm
5pm
4pm
4dpm
S5pm

4pm
4pm
S5pm
4pm
4pm
5pm

4pm
4pm
S5pm
4pm
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Aspen School District Winter Break Ends
Work Session

Regular Meeting

Martin Luther King Day - No meetings
Work Session

Regular Meeting

Colorado Association of Ski Towns - Salida

Work Session

Work Session Joint Meeting with the BOCC (Aspen hosts)
Regular Meeting

Presidents' Day - No meeting

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Purim - No Meeting

Colorado Association of Ski Towns- Salida
Work Session

Regular Meeting

Work Session

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Aspen School District Spring Break
Council Retreat

Work Session
Work Session
Regular Meeting
Work Session
Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Work Session

Aspen School District Summer Vacation Begins
Memorial Day - No Meeting



May 26

June 1
June 2
June 8
June 9
June 15
June 22
June 23
June 25
June 25

July 6

July 13
July 14
July 20
July 27
July 28

August 3
August 10
August 10
August 11
August 12
August 17
August 24
August 25
August 27-28

Sept. 7

Sept. 8

Sept. 14
Sept. 15
Sept. 21
Sept. 22
Sept. 28
Sept. 29

October 5
October 12
October 13
October 15-16

S5pm

4pm
4dpm
4pm
5pm
4pm
4pm
S5pm

4dpm
4pm
5pm
4pm
4pm
S5pm

4pm
4pm

5pm
4pm

4dpm
S5pm

4pm
4pm
5pm

4pm
4pm
S5pm

4dpm

5pm

Regular Meeting

Work Session

Work Session Possible Joint meeting with BOCC (Pitkin hosts)
Work Session

Regular Meeting

Work Session

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Colorado Municipal League Conference Breckenridge
Colorado Association of Ski Towns Reception - (Breckenridge)

Work Session
Work Session
Regular Meeting
Work Session
Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session

Work Session

Aspen School District 5-12 First Day of School
Regular Meeting

Aspen School District K-4 First Day of School
Work Session

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Colorado Association of Ski Towns (Carbondale)

Labor Day - No Meeting

Work Session Possible Joint Meeting with BOCC (Aspen hosts)
Work Session

Regular Meeting

Yom Kippur - No Meeting

Work Session

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Work Session - Budget

Work Session - Budget

Regular Meeting

Aspen School District Fall Break



October 19 4pm  Work Session - Budget

October 22 4pm EOTC Meeting (TBD)

October 26 4dpm  Work Session -Budget

October 27 5pm Regular Meeting

TBD Colorado Association of Ski Towns, Ketchum, ID
November 2 4dpm  Work Session

November 3 Election Day - No Meeting

November 9 4dpm  Work Session

November 10 5pm  Regular Meeting

November 16 4dpm  Work Session

November 17 5pm Regular Meeting

November 22-27 Aspen School District Thanksgiving Break
November 26 Thanksgiving

November 30 4pm  Work Session

December 7 4pm  Work Session

December 8 5pm Regular Meeting

December 14 4pm  Work Session

December 15 5pm Regular Meeting

December 21-January 1 Aspen School District Winter Break

Note: November and December are condensed schedules due to Election Day, Thanksgiving week,
Christmas, and the New Year. Some work sessions are removed for Monday holidays.



